ID
AERBKY
AERMKY
ARTMON
BLD
BLDpedi
CPR
CRICH
CT

DEF
DISP
EKG
EKG12
GLU
IABP
IMSQ
INTUB
[e]

IVP
IVP2D
IVP2S
IVT

NEB
NEB1H
Neonate
OB

(0)4
PACE
uvC
VENT
VENTL2
WT-AIR

Billing Description

Base Rate Rotor Wing
Loaded Miles Rotor Wing
Arterial Monitor Placement
Blood Administration

Blood Admin IV Push (< 2 yrs)
Chest Compression / CPR
Needle & Surgical Cricothyroto
Chest Tube Insertion
Defibrillation Supplies

ALS disposable Supplies
EKG Monitoring 3 Leads

EKG Tracing 12 Leads
Dextrostix - Blood Glucose
Intra Aortic Ballon Pump
Sub-Q or IM Injection
Intubation Procedure

EZ-10 Intraosseous Insertion
IV Push

IV Push New Drug

IV Push Same Drug 2nd push
IV Drug Therapy Supplies
Nebulizer Therapy < 1 hr
Nebulizer Therapy > 1 hr
Neonatal Transport

OB Delivery and Post Care
Oxygen and Oxygen Supplies
External Transcutaneous Pacing
UVC Placement

Ventilator Use / Monitoring
Level 2 Vent

Wait Time

HCPCS
A0431
A0436
36620
36430
36440
92950
31605
32551
A0392
A0398
93041
93005
82962
33999
96372
31500
36680
96374
96375
96379
A0394
94640
94644
A0225
59410
A0422
92953
36510
94002
94002
A0420

Unit Price Amount

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

45,950.00
458.00
1,025.00
1,065.00
1,325.00
1,475.00
4,525.00
1,800.00
297.00
413.00
168.00
145.00
59.00
1,195.00
255.00
1,295.00
1,095.00
340.00
340.00
340.00
850.00
290.00
290.00
8,000.00
6,500.00
1,150.00
385.00
910.00
745.00
1,775.00
161.00

Unit Price Effective Date
1/1/2025
1/1/2025
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
9/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022



